



Sullair Emerald 5-Year Compressor Health Assurance

5-Year Warranty

Sullair Emerald 5-Year

Compressor Health Assurance is a unique package warranty, that is available on virtually all ¹ Sullair industrial compressors.

Key Components covered

Under Sullair's Emerald Compressor Health Assurance, the following major Sullair compressor components are covered for five years when Sullair's Compressor Fluids (SullubeTM, 24KTTM) and Sullair Filters and Separators are used exclusively on the compressor:

- · Compressor Air End
- Motor
- Air/Fluid Receiver
- Oil Cooler and After Cooler

Coverage reflects Sullair quality

Our confidence in the high quality of workmanship and materials in Sullair products, as well as the high quality of components provided by Sullair suppliers, allows us to offer this unique warranty coverage—a comprehensive 5-year package of protection that is unmatched in the industry. Once again, Sullair leads the way!

Name reflects warranty value

Just as the 24KT 10-year warranty on Sullair 24KT compressors relates to gold, Emerald Compressor Health Assurance reflects an equally precious commodity: the emerald. In terms of value, Sullair's Emerald warranty package, covering all major compressor components, really lives up to its name!

Outstanding protection and benefits

Emerald Compressor Health Assurance offers Sullair customers an exceptional combination of benefits: longer, more comprehensive warranty coverage and the greater peace of mind it brings; as well as the rewards of using Sullube, our specially-formulated compressor fluid that contributes to longer compressor life and lower compressor maintenance costs.

Submit your Sullair startup card to activate coverage

The Emerald 5-year warranty² is activated only after the completed startup card has been received by Sullair Corporation. In cases where the startup card has not been received by Sullair, only the company's standard 2-year air end warranties apply.

- Not available on compressors with a working pressure above 150 psig.
- ² Sullair's 5-year warranty includes air end, motor, air/fluid receiver and cooler(s).











Sullair is committed to a program of continuous improvement. Features and specifications may change without notice. Consult your Sullair representative or authorized Sullair distributor.